
OMB No. 1545-1222
 

Form
 

9383
 

Fax Order Form for TFOP Reorders
 Department of the Treasury

Internal Revenue Service
 

Name
 

Street
 

City
 ( )

 State, Zip
 

Fax to: (309) 556-5062
 

If you need additional products, please clearly print it below.
 

www.irs.gov
 

Cat. No. 13683H Form 9383 (Rev. 8-2008)
 

Tax Product
 

Qty
 

Form 1040
 
Instr. 1040
 
Form 1040 Sch A/B
 

Form 1040 Sch C-EZ
 
Form 1040 Sch D
 

Form 1040 Sch E
 
Form 1040 Sch EIC
 

(Rev. August 2008)
 

Fax Number
 

Account Number
 

Date
 

Contact Name
 

Phone Number
 

Email
 

Number of Pages
 

Form 1040 Sch C
 

Instr. 1040 Sch R
 
Form 1040 Sch SE
 
Form 1040 A
 
Instr. 1040 A
 
Form 1040 A Sch 1
 
Form 1040 A Sch 2
 

Tax Product
 

Instr. 1040 A Sch 2
 
Form 1040 A Sch 3
 
Instr. 1040 A Sch 3
 
Form 1040 ES
 
Form 1040 X
 
Instr. 1040 X
 
Form 2106
 
Instr. 2106
 
Form 3903
 

Instr. 4562
 
Form 4868
 

Form 8283
 

Instr. 8283
 

Form 4562
 

Form 8606
 

Form 8822
 
Form 8829
 

Instr. 8606
 

Qty
 

Qty
 

Tax Product
 

Product
 

Qty
 

Product
 

Qty
 

Qty
 

Product
 

Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice
 
The Privacy Act and the Paperwork Reduction Act require that when we ask you for the information, we must first tell you our legal right
to ask you for information, why we are asking for it, and how it will be used. We must tell what could happen if we do not receive it and
whether your response is voluntary, require to obtain a benefit, or mandatory under the law.
 As a participant of the Tax Forms Outlet Program (TFOP), your response is voluntary to obtain the tax items and tax information offered
in the distribution program. If you do not submit the requested information, your account may not remain in the program.
 You are not required to provide information requested on a form that is subject to the Paperwork Reduction Act unless the form
displays a valid OMB control number. Books or records relating to a form or its instructions must be retained as long as their contents
may become material in the administration of any Internal Revenue Law. Generally, tax returns and return information are confidential, as
required by Code section 6103.
 The time needed to complete Form 9383 will vary depending on individual circumstances. The estimated average time is six minutes. If
you have comments concerning the accuracy of these time estimates or suggestions for making this form simpler, we would be happy
to hear from you. You can write to the Tax Products Coordinating Committee, SE:W:CAR:MP:T:T:SP, 1111 Constitution Ave. NW,
IR-6526, Washington, DC 20224. DO NOT mail your order blank (Form 9383) to this adddress.
 

( )
 

Instr. 8829
 
Form 8863
 

 

1
 
2
 
3
 
4
 
5
 
6
 
7
 
8
 
9
 

10
 
11
 
12
 
13
 
14
 
15
 
16
 

17
 
18
 
19
 
20
 
21
 
22
 
23
 
24
 
25
 
26
 
27
 
28
 
29
 
30
 
31
 
32
 

33
 
34
 
35
 
36
 
37
 
38
 
39
 

Pub. 17
 

Pub. 505
 

Pub. 550
 
Pub. 590
 

Form 1040 Sch D-1
 

Form 5695
 
Form 6251
 
Instr. 6251
 

Form 8812
 

Pub. 501
 

Pub. 523
 
Pub. 529
 
Pub. 535
 

40
 
41
 
42
 
43
 
44
 
45
 
46
 
47
 

Form 1040 Sch R
 

48
 


	f1_01(0): 
	f1_02(0): 
	f1_03(0): 
	f1_04(0): 
	f1_05(0): 
	f1_06(0): 
	f1_07(0): 
	f1_08(0): 
	f1_09(0): 
	f1_10(0): 
	f1_11(0): 
	f1_12(0): 
	f1_13(0): 
	f1_14(0): 
	f1_15(0): 
	f1_16(0): 
	f1_17(0): 
	f1_18(0): 
	f1_19(0): 
	f1_20(0): 
	f1_21(0): 
	f1_22(0): 
	f1_23(0): 
	f1_24(0): 
	f1_25(0): 
	f1_26(0): 
	f1_27(0): 
	f1_28(0): 
	f1_29(0): 
	f1_30(0): 
	f1_31(0): 
	f1_32(0): 
	f1_33(0): 
	f1_34(0): 
	f1_35(0): 
	f1_36(0): 
	f1_37(0): 
	f1_38(0): 
	f1_39(0): 
	f1_40(0): 
	f1_41(0): 
	f1_42(0): 
	f1_43(0): 
	f1_44(0): 
	f1_45(0): 
	f1_46(0): 
	f1_47(0): 
	f1_48(0): 
	f1_49(0): 
	f1_50(0): 
	f1_51(0): 
	f1_52(0): 
	f1_53(0): 
	f1_54(0): 
	f1_55(0): 
	f1_56(0): 
	f1_57(0): 
	f1_58(0): 
	f1_59(0): 
	f1_60(0): 
	f1_61(0): 
	f1_62(0): 
	f1_63(0): 
	f1_64(0): 
	f1_65(0): 
	f1_66(0): 
	f1_67(0): 
	f1_68(0): 
	f1_69(0): 
	f1_70(0): 
	f1_71(0): 
	f1_72(0): 
	f1_73(0): 
	f1_74(0): 
	f1_75(0): 
	f1_76(0): 
	f1_77(0): 
	f1_78(0): 
	f1_79(0): 


