Form **9383** (Rev. August 2008) Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service

Name	Account Number	Date
Street	Contact Name	Number of Pages
City	Phone Number ()	Fax Number ()
State, Zip	Email	

Fax to: (309) 556-5062

	Tax Product	Qty		Tax Product	Qty		Tax Product	Qty
1	Form 1040		17	Instr. 1040 A Sch 2		33	Instr. 8283	
2	Instr. 1040		18	Form 1040 A Sch 3		34	Form 8606	
3	Form 1040 Sch A/B		19	Instr. 1040 A Sch 3		35	Instr. 8606	
4	Form 1040 Sch C		20	Form 1040 ES		36	Form 8812	
5	Form 1040 Sch C-EZ		21	Form 1040 X		37	Form 8822	
6	Form 1040 Sch D		22	Instr. 1040 X		38	Form 8829	
7	Form 1040 Sch D-1		23	Form 2106		39	Instr. 8829	
8	Form 1040 Sch E		24	Instr. 2106		40	Form 8863	
9	Form 1040 Sch EIC		25	Form 3903		41	Pub. 17	
10	Form 1040 Sch R		26	Form 4562		42	Pub. 501	
11	Instr. 1040 Sch R		27	Instr. 4562		43	Pub. 505	
12	Form 1040 Sch SE		28	Form 4868		44	Pub. 523	
13	Form 1040 A		29	Form 5695		45	Pub. 529	
14	Instr. 1040 A		30	Form 6251		46	Pub. 535	
15	Form 1040 A Sch 1		31	Instr. 6251		47	Pub. 550	
16	Form 1040 A Sch 2		32	Form 8283		48	Pub. 590	

If you need additional products, please clearly print it below.

Product	Qty	Product	Qty	Product	Qty

Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice

The Privacy Act and the Paperwork Reduction Act require that when we ask you for the information, we must first tell you our legal right to ask you for information, why we are asking for it, and how it will be used. We must tell what could happen if we do not receive it and whether your response is voluntary, require to obtain a benefit, or mandatory under the law.

As a participant of the Tax Forms Outlet Program (TFOP), your response is voluntary to obtain the tax items and tax information offered in the distribution program. If you do not submit the requested information, your account may not remain in the program.

You are not required to provide information requested on a form that is subject to the Paperwork Reduction Act unless the form displays a valid OMB control number. Books or records relating to a form or its instructions must be retained as long as their contents may become material in the administration of any Internal Revenue Law. Generally, tax returns and return information are confidential, as required by Code section 6103.

The time needed to complete Form 9383 will vary depending on individual circumstances. The estimated average time is six minutes. If you have comments concerning the accuracy of these time estimates or suggestions for making this form simpler, we would be happy to hear from you. You can write to the Tax Products Coordinating Committee, SE:W:CAR:MP:T:T:SP, 1111 Constitution Ave. NW, IR-6526, Washington, DC 20224. DO NOT mail your order blank (Form 9383) to this adddress.